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Code
(SKU) 8204

Product Cinnamon & Maple Caramelised
Cashews

Nat g55

Description Cashews are a pale golden colour and 20-30mm in length. They are a deep golden-brown
colour with visible caramel coating. They should be of the correct grade and size. They should
be free from excessive marking, infestation, greying or dulling.
A predominantly sweet cinnamon & maple aroma with some roasted nut aromas coming
through. It will be free from foreign and burnt odours, taints, rancidity & staleness.

Taste A sweet flavour from the caramel, cinnamon and maple syrup with a roasted nut back note.
Free from foreign and burnt taints and off flavours.

Texture Crispy and firm to the bite. Interior of nuts are crunchy.

Colour Golden

Packaging Packed in Infinity Foods branded food grade bags. Weight, BBE, batch number, allergen and
nutritional info is printed on to the bag

Ingredients: CASHEW NUTS (TREE NUTS), Sugar, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon

May contain: SULPHITES, OTHER TREE NUTS, PEANUTS

Packed in an environment that handles: OTHER TREE NUTS, SOYA, SESAME, PEANUTS, CEREALS
CONTAINING GLUTEN

Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.
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Energy KCAL 523

Energy KJ 2181

Protein 12.8g

Fat 31.7g

of which Saturates 6.3g

Carbohydrate 47g

of which sugars 38.3g

Salt 0.10g

Fibre 2.4g

Metal Detection 1.5mm Fe, 1.5mm Nfe, 2mm S/S

Shelf life 12 months or as stated on the
packet.

Yes No

Quality declaration

Please Note – We haven taken every reasonable precaution and proceed with due diligence, however we cannot
control the risk of cross contamination in distribution, we also have limited control over any third parties involved
in distribution. Therefore we cannot guarantee absence of any particular allergens.

Genetic modification
(product and ingredients)

Yes No

Nutritional Information
Typical values (per 100g)

Dietary Information

Is the product suitable for vegans?

GMO Declaration
Is the product free from
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Conditions of sale declaration

All sales are made under the Infinity Foods Ltd conditions of sale (available on request) all specifications herein
shall not contradict the same.
Signed - Quality Control


